
MEMBER NOTICE

Please note the early club closing dates for 

the 2019 Summer Season. 

 EVENTS & HOLIDAYS

Early closings are subject to change without notice.

Sunday, June 2 | Woodside Waves Kickoff
Main Pool closes at 6PM

Thursday, June 13 | Woodside Waves Meet
Main Pool closes at 5PM 
No Poolside Sessions

Tuesday, June 18 | Woodside Waves Meet
Main Pool closes at 5PM

Tuesday, June 25 | Woodside Waves Meet
Main Pool Closes at 5PM

Tuesday, July 2 | Woodside Waves Meet
Main Pool closes at 5PM

Thursday, July 11 | Woodside Waves Meet
Main Pool closes at 5PM
No Poolside Sessions

Friday, July 19 | Waves Awards Party
Main Pool closes at 6PM

MAIN POOL EARLY CLOSINGS CLUB & POOL CLOSINGS

Monday, May 27 | Memorial Day
Pools & Club close at 8PM

Saturday, June 15 | Midsummer
Pools close at 3PM
Club closes at 6PM

Thursday, July 4 | Americana
Pools & Club close at 7PM

Monday, Sept 2 | Labor Day
Pools & Club close at 8PM

Please Note: Lap swimming is unavailable during Woodside Waves Swim Team practice
June 3 - July 19 | Mon - Fri | 7:15AM - 11:15AM 


